

SC 459/2023
STATE Vs. CHANDER BALA SHARMA @ SUMAN
FIR No. 604/2022
PS Ambedkar Nagar

28.02.2026

Present:- Dr. Dinesh Kumar, Ld. Substitute Additional PP for
the State.
All accused in person on bail.
Sh. Tushar Sinha, Ld. Counsel for all accused.

No time left.

Put up for orders on 14.03.2026.

(Samar Vishal)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/28.02.2026